3. Hiidroelektrijaama jooks

Voistlusklass M
KOHT Nr Ees- ja perekonnanimi
1 7 Dmitri Aristov
2 60  Andrei Skubel
3 5  Danny-Rocco Anton
4 Ilja Dzjuba
5 56  Leivo Luha
6 23 Marko Péarn
7 64  Riho Unt
8 28  Alar Raast
9 32 Andries Kivimigi
10 55  Kert Karu
Voistlusklass M40
KOHT Nr Ees- ja perekonnanimi
1 16  Lauri Ribin
2 8 Ardo Virkebau
3 11 Martin Turk
Voistlusklass N
KOHT Nr Perekonna ja eesnimi
1 48  Aveli Uustalu
2 59  Kiristina Oja
3 21 Julia Kisseljova
4 25  Liset Vdhk
5 13 Ele Luuk
6 31 Liisa Siade
7 65  Kiilli Kallas
8 39  Airika Pilv
Voistlusklass N40
KOHT Nr Ees- ja perekonnanimi
1 14 Mariliis Kurs
2 42 Monika Grinfeld
Tervisekond
43 Tiit Grinfeld
Helen Rajas
33  Kadi Randma
34  Marit Sepp

15.05.2021

Siinniaasta
1993
1990
2001
1983
2004
1994
1985
1980
2007
2004

Siinniaasta
1979
1981
1980

Siinniaasta
2000
1999
2004

2003
1985
1985
1991
1987

Siinniaasta
1974
1976

1963
1974

Tudulinna

Kool/klubi/tookoht/
Treeningpartner
Treeningpartner
Alutaguse suusaklubi

Alutaguse Suusaklubi
KJK VISA

Reinar Halliku Korvpallikool
Alutaguse Suusaklubi

-1981
Kool/klubi/tookoht/

Moen Design AS

Kool/klubi/téokoht/
Alutaguse suusaklubi

KJK"Kalev" Sillamée

Alutaguse Suusaklubi/JGhvi Spordikool
OU Corrigo

Alutaguse Suusaklubi

-1981
Kool/klubi/tookoht/
SK Jarve

Alutaguse
Alutaguse vald

Omavalitsus
Kohtla Jarve
Tallinn
Alutaguse vald
Harjumaa
Toila vald
Johvi vald
Toila vald
Alutaguse vald
Alutaguse
Toila

Omavalitsus
Alutaguse
Johvi vald
Liiganuse

Omavalitsus
Alutaguse
Toila vald
Sillaméde

Alutaguse vald
Toila
Alutaguse
JGhvi

Toila vald

Omavalitsus
Kohtla-Nomme
Alutaguse

6,6 km
Aeg
0:21:09
0:23:50
0:24:54
0:25:54
0:28:19
0:28:20
0:28:28
0:31:52
0:33:41
0:40:49

6,6 km
Aeg
0:24:02
0:27:55
0:29:38

6,6 km
Aeg
0:26:46
0:29:03
0:29:13
0:32:04
0:33:09
0:33:41
0:36:11
0:37:07

6,6 km
Aeg
0:37:33
0:48:30

0:58:20
0:42:23
0:56:46
0:56:47



Voistlusklass T10

KOHT

N QNN AW N -

Voistlusklass P10

KOHT

N A W N -

Voistlusklass T13

KOHT

N A W N -

Voistlusklass P13

KOHT

0 I N N AW -

Voistlusklass P16

KOHT

N N N AW N -

Voistlusklass T16

KOHT
1
2
3

Nr
63
66
69
52
20
40
62

Nr
36
9
50
41
57

Nr
44
19
67
29
30

Nr
3
51
54
27
24
37
68
71

Nr
49
2
10
26
46
45
72

Nr
18
4
22

Ees- ja perekonnanimi
Anastassia PetritSeva
Teisi Kivend

Hanna Roosi Eharand
Anita Nurgamaa

Ronja Rajas

Eliisabet Grinfeld
Maria PetriStseva

Ees- ja perekonnanimi
Eryk Krawczyk

Marten Virkebau

Aleks Nurgamaa

Otto Grinfeld

Kaur Luha

Ees- ja perekonnanimi
Anette Ahu

Mirta Rajas

Kaisa Kivend

Kirsti Anni Eharand
Kirke Ellen Eharand

Ees- ja perekonnanimi
Artjom Surdgin

Marten Nurgamaa
Kristofer Virkus
Andrias Réast

Kaarel Karp

Igor Krawczyk

Kerto Vinkler

Kenneth Koppel

Ees- ja perekonnanimi
Joonas Nurgamaa
Nikolas Lahno

Andero Virkebau

Karel Vihk

Laur Palmet

Gennert Merivee

Jegor Bubnov

Ees- ja perekonnanimi
Herta Rajas

Irena Stankevit§

Erika Bugrova
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15.05.2021, Tudulinna

Siinniaasta

2011
2012
2013
2014
2011
2013
2013

Siinniaasta

2012
2011
2014
2011
2012

Siinniaasta

2009
2009
2010
2010
2009

Siinniaasta

2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010

Siinniaasta

2007
2005
2007
2006
2006
2005
2005

Siinniaasta

2007
2007
2005

2011 ja nooremad
Kool/klubi/tookoht/

Alutaguse suusaklubi

Alutaguse Suusaklubi
Johvi Spordikool

2011 ja nooremad
Kool/klubi/tookoht/

Alutaguse Suusaklubi
Alutaguse Suusaklubi

2008-2010
Kool/klubi/tookoht/
Alutaguse suusaklubi
Alutaguse Suusaklubi
Alutaguse suusaklubi

2008-2010
Kool/klubi/tookoht/
s’k Mits

Alutaguse Suusaklubi
Alutaguse suusaklubi
Alutaguse vallavalitsus
Alutaguse suusaklubi
2005-2007
Kool/klubi/tookoht/

SK Atleetika

Alutaguse suusaklubi
Alutaguse suusaklubi

Poltsamaa tihisgiimnaasium

2005-2007
Kool/klubi/tookoht/
Alutaguse Suusaklubi
s’k Mit$
KIJK"Kalev" Sillaméde

Omavalitsus
Alutaguse
Alutaguse
Alutaguse
Alutaguse
Alutaguse
Alutaguse
Alutaguse

Omavalitsus
Kohtla-Jarve
Johvi vald
Alutaguse
Alutaguse
Toila vald

Omavalitsus
Alutaguse
Alutaguse
Alutaguse
Alutaguse
Alutaguse

Omavalitsus
Kohtla-Jarve
Alutaguse
Toila
Alutaguse vald

Kohtla-Jarve
Alutaguse
Alutaguse

Omavalitsus
Alutaguse

Ida Virumaa
Johvi vald
Alutaguse vald
Alutaguse vald
Pdltsamaa
Alutaguse

Omavalitsus
Alutaguse
Kohtla-Jérve
Sillaméde

Aeg

0:15:06
0:16:11
0:17:31
0:18:20
0:18:43
0:18:46
0:22:59

3,2 km
Aeg
0:13:15
0:14:39
0:16:04
0:17:22
0:19:25

3,2 km
Aeg
0:15:12
0:15:49
0:17:34
0:19:52
0:21:23

3,2 km
Aeg
0:13:17
0:13:39
0:13:54
0:14:47
0:14:52
0:20:38
0:23:54
0:30:34

3,2 km
Aeg
0:11:51
0:12:35
0:12:48
0:13:32
0:13:33
0:14:56
0:17:02

3,2 km
Aeg
0:13:41
0:13:57
0:16:01



38
73
Voistlusklass N50+
KOHT Nr
1 58
2 15
Voistlusklass M50+
KOHT Nr
1 12
2 35
3 61
4 47
5 1
Tillujooks
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
53
74

70

Adely Tarum

Anna-Liiza Grette Sikora

Ees- ja perekonnanimi

Kaja Joemets
Daisy Kroon

Ees- ja perekonnanimi

Sander Osvet
Dmitri Aleksejev
Igor Skubel

Priit Palmet

Ulo Ahu

Gregor Merevee
Keron Virkebau
Adam Krawczyk
Nika Krawczyk
Adeele Pali
Jakob Palo
Artjom Dzjuba
Anastasia Dzjuba
Alisa Dzjuba
Makar Zurdgin
Pert Rébin
Hanna Roosi Eharand
Rebeka Rajandu
Renata Rajandu
Merely Tarum
Deliise Odar
Maria Petristseva
Mathias Turk

Tervisekond
Ave Jadger - Nurgamaa
Diana Veisner
Rahel Reilman

2007
2006

Siinniaasta
1965
1967

Siinniaasta
1967
1967
1959
1971
1957

2013-
2013
2017
2015
2018
2017
2019
2013
2015
2019

2018
2013
2016
2018
2013
2015
2013
2018

1984

1983

-1971
Kool/klubi/tookoht/
IVKH/Sparta
PPA

-1971
Kool/klubi/tookoht/
SK Sparta

Alutaguse
Johvi vald
Kohtla-Jarve
Kohtla-Jarve
Voru

Voru
Harjumaa
Harjumaa
Harjumaa

Alutaguse
Alutaguse
Alutaguse
Alutaguse
Toila vald
Rae vald

Alutaguse
Alutaguse

Alutaguse

Toila Vals
Alutaguse

Omavalitsus
Johvi

Liiganuse

Omavalitsus
Ida Viru
Johvi vald
Johvi
Alutaguse
Alutaguse

00:49:55
00:44:45

0:17:18
0:30:11

3,2 km
Aeg
0:16:27
0:21:01

3,2 km
Aeg
0:12:20
0:12:41
0:14:31
0:16:03
0:16:21



	6,6 km
	3,2 km

